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CYETYUK /IeKTpuyeckou
3Heprum EM115-MOD-PO DC,
nHTepdenc RS485 MODBUS.
KpenneHue DIN

EM115-MOD-PO DC



Cnenyw 30 9KCNepTomM

nag

XapakTepucTtukn

Tun namepeHuns

HOMMWHaNbHbLINA TOK

HoMunHanbHOe HanpsXxeHue

YacTtoTa

MaKCrMManbHbIN TOK

MakcnMasibHOe n3MepeHHoe 3HavYeHne
MoTpebnsemMmas MOLWHOCTbL TOKOBLIX Lenen
MNoTpebnseMas MOWHOCTb Liernei Hanps>XeHns
ToKkoBble KNEMMbI Fnbkne

Kabenb RS485

O6Lme naHHble

OnntenbHoOCTb nMmnynbca 1 (Mc)
MocTosHHasa nynbca 1 (MMnN/KBTY)
MocTosaHHaa nynbca 2 (MMN/KBTY)
CBeToanoaHas NOCTOsIHHas (MMN/kKBTY)
Pa3mepbl Kopryca

LWnpunHa (Mm)

BbicoTa (MM)

FnybuHa (Mm)

TeMnepaTypHble peXXNMbI

Paboyas TemnepaTypa

TemnepaTypa XpaHeHus

Obwune
KonvyecTtBo a3
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B, A, kBT, NM®, Iy, +kKBTY, -KBTY, ZKBTY

5A

230 B

50-60 'y
45A

99999,9 kBTY
0.01 BA

1.3 BT
0-6MMm?

AWG18

80

1000

0,001/0,01/0,1/1

1000

18

104,5

88

-25°C - +55°C

-40°C - +70°C

HeT
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